
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

Not classified 
EXC 

No. 
236 
266 
210 
217 
299 
301 
225 
267 
216 
300 
204 
201 
249 
203 
233 
245 
284 
297 
302 
296 
242 

230 

Name 
Denis Mavlanov 
Sam Marsh 
Martin Mortensen 
Christopher Dreyspring 
Aavo Talvar 
Henri Lehtonen 
Mauricio van der Laan 
Bryce Choquer 
Thomas Drouet 
Josh Collings 
Viktor Oberg 
Harry Webb 
Luuk Montfoort 
Edward Brand 
Berkay Besler 
Gabriel Delgado Barrios 
Taylor Greenfield 
Ronnie Le Sausse 
Ruurd Bijdendijk 
Gilles Puelings 
Tom Croydon 

Alessandro Trombelli 

Nat. 
RUS 
GBR 
DEU 
DEU 
EST 
FIN 
ESP 
CAN 
FRA 
GBR 
SWE 
GBR 
NLD 
GBR 
TUR 
PER 
MEX 
FRA 
NLD 
BEL 
GBR 

ITA 

Chassis 
Tonykart 
Alonso 
Tonykart 
DR 
Tonykart 
Tonykart 
CRG 
Gillard 
FA Kart 
Kosmic 
Gillard 
CRG 
Kosmic 
CRG 
DR 
Gillard 
Gillard 
Praga 
Alonso 
BirelART 
Tonykart 

Tonykart 

Race Team 
KR Sport 
Dan Holland Racing 
RS Competition 
VPDR/TAD Racing 
Talvar Racing 
VRT 
CRG SPA 
PDB Racing Team 
RM Concept 
Aim Motorsport 
PDB Racing Team 
CRG SPA 
Montfoort Motorsport 
CRG SPA 
VPDR 
PDB Racing Team 
PDB Racing Team 
RLS Competition 
VF/Stichting BERP 
GKS Lemmens Power 
Coles Racing 

MKS srl 

Laps 
7 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 
7 
7 
8 
8 
7 
7 

8 

Best Tm 
55.708 
55.806 
55.837 
55.868 
55.904 
55.919 
55.943 
55.955 
55.958 
55.963 
55.964 
56.010 
56.015 
56.021 
56.037 
56.080 
56.081 
56.082 
56.162 
56.321 
57.289 

55.958 

Diff 

0.098 
0.129 
0.160 
0.196 
0.211 
0.235 
0.247 
0.250 
0.255 
0.256 
0.302 
0.307 
0.313 
0.329 
0.372 
0.373 
0.374 
0.454 
0.613 
1.581 

Gap 

0.098 
0.031 
0.031 
0.036 
0.015 
0.024 
0.012 
0.003 
0.005 
0.001 
0.046 
0.005 
0.006 
0.016 
0.043 
0.001 
0.001 
0.080 
0.159 
0.968 

In Lap 
6 
6 
4 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
7 
6 
4 
5 
7 
6 
7 
6 
7 
5 
5 

6 

km/h 
87,887 
87,733 
87,684 
87,635 
87,579 
87,555 
87,518 
87,499 
87,494 
87,486 
87,485 
87,413 
87,405 
87,396 
87,371 
87,304 
87,302 
87,301 
87,176 
86,930 
85,461 

87,494 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
No. 230 excluded from qualifying practice / technical non conformity 
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